1°
20
30
5o
6°
70
ge
9°
10°

 CENTRAL

\ -

VALENTIM
FURACAO
PRETINHO
157
BICO PRETO
RATAO
PINGO
RED JONH
BICO BRANCO

Anilha

vicosa
176536
vicosa
vicosa
455031
097734
087591
vicosa

054635

REINALDO
NERCILIO
NARLON
MARLON
DEZIM
ADEIR
MIGUEL
LUIZ FERU
DEZIM

COLEIRO 11/12/2022

Cidade

VIGOSA
VIGOSA

VICOSA

VIcOSA

VIOSA

PORTO FIRME

CCPV

10/15 min
0/95
0/79
0/73
0/52
0/42
0/39
0/33
0/20
0/2

Vigcosa

Pontos

30
29
28
26
25
24
23
22
21

06/05/2024 19:57

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



