

COLEIRO 11/12/2022 CCPV Viçosa

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	VALENTIM	viçosa	REINALDO		0/95	30
2°	FURACAO	176536	NERCILIO	VIçOSA	0/79	29
3°	PRETINHO	vicosa	NARLON	VIçOSA	0/73	28
5°	157	vicosa	MARLON		0/52	26
6°	BICO PRETO	455031	DEZIM	VIçOSA	0/42	25
7 °	RATAO	097734	ADEIR	VIçOSA	0/39	24
8°	PINGO	087591	MIGUEL	VIçOSA	0/33	23
9°	RED JONH	viçosa	LUIZ FERU		0/20	22
10°	BICO BRANCO	054635	DEZIM	PORTO FIRME	0/2	21